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2024 House Interstate Cooperation Committee 

Rep. Mark Newton, Chair 
Rep. Martin Momtahan, Vice Chair 
Rep. Mike Cameron, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Cameron Mike Republican 1 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Campbell Lisa Democrat 35 lisa.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Clark David Republican 100 david.clark@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Clark Jasmine Democrat 108 jasmine.clark@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Davis Viola Democrat 87 viola.davis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Ehrhart Ginny Republican 36 ginny.ehrhart@house.ga.gov 404-656-5024 

Franklin Lehman Republican 160 lehman.franklin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Howard Karlton Democrat 129 karlton.howard@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Huddleston David Republican 72 david.huddleston@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Kendrick Dar'shun Democrat 95 darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Lewis-
Ward Regina Democrat 115 regina.lewis-ward@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Mathiak Karen Republican 74 karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Momtahan Martin Republican 17 martin.momtahan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Panitch Esther Democrat 51 esther.panitch@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Romman Ruwa Democrat 97 ruwa.romman@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Schofield Kim Democrat 63 kim.schofield@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Smith Michael Democrat 41 michael.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

 


